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General information about company
Scrip code 526415
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE870BO1016
Name of the company OK PLAY INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whefher the Listed Entity has issued any partly Yes No Yes No
paid up shares?
9 Whefher the Llsfeq ‘Enhfy hasissued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ¢
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Yes Yes Yes No
Warrants 2
4 Whgfher th‘e Listed Eljhty has o‘ny shor(—?-s No No No No
against which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whefhgr the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Yes No No
locked-in?
6 Whether any shorgs held by promoters are Yes Yes
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
7 V\{hether‘compony‘ has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. shareholding | e+ of Voting Rights held in
Of Total as a % of I
No. of Partl No. Of total £ each class of securities (IX)
Category fully paid MY | shares nos. otaino.o
Category | of Nos. Of U paid- underlyin shares shares
gory shareholders | °P up NI | heid (Vi) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) shareholder equity .. | Depository | _ Total
(I (1) shares equity Receints | = as per SCRR, oral as
held (Iv) | 19| (v) PR Vv 11957) i o s a%of
held (V1) Asa%of |y g oo | Total (A+B+C)
(V) (A+B+C2) oy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 11469012 11469012 | 59.71 11469012 11469012 | 59.71
Group
(B) Public 9266 7714803 | 24300 7739103 | 40.29 7739103 7739103 | 40.29
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9276 19183815 | 24300 19208115| 100 19208115 19208115| 100

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa%

Number of

assuming full | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of conversion | Locked inshares | or otherwise
Shares of (X1) encumbered
Catedor glr?dr(;: ,S\Ir?c.nrzfs Underlying |convertible (xim) Number of
Category | of gory Underlying | Underlying Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
(1) shareholder | Outstanding | Outstanding convgrhble @ held in -
(n) convertible | Warrants securities percentage As a As a | dematerialized
securities (X) | (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
Warrants share N fotal N fotal
(Xi) () capital) (x)= | N (@ spgres| N (9) | shares
(VI)+(X) As a held held
% of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1000000 1000000 59.49 10292362 |89.74 | 9686862 |84.46 | 10869012
Group
(B) Public 750000 750000 40.51 6967738
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1750000 1750000 100 10292362 | 53.58 | 9686862 |50.43 | 17836750

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM




file:///D:/Secretarial/1. OK PLAY/BSE Filling/4. Shareholding...

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
fully paid Partly shares nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of U paid- underlyin shares shares ) ) Total
sr. Name of the shareholders | 2P up NI | held (Vi) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
equity .. | Depository | _ asa %
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) equity . = as per SCRR, f
shares Receipts o
shares (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIIl) Total
held (IV) (V1) Class eg: | Class ota
held (V1) As a % of X oq: Total Voting
(V) (A+B+C2) 9y rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuais/Hindu | ; 11469012 11469012 | 59.71 11469012 11469012 | 59.71
undivided Family
?Z;:)(_]T)Ofd 10 11469012 11469012 | 59.71 11469012 11469012 | 59.71
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 11469012 11469012 | 59.71 11469012 11469012 | 59.71
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table lIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 5600 0 5600 0.03 5600 5600 0.03
(d) Foreign Venture 7800 0 7800 0.04 7800 7800 0.04
Capital Investors
?g’ﬁf)om' 3 13400 |0 13400 | 0.07 13400 13400 |0.07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali) shareholders - g775 2908890 | 24300 2933190 | 15.27 2933190 2933190 | 15.27
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 2277366 |0 2277366 | 11.86 2277366 2277366 |11.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 460 2515147 |0 2515147 | 13.09 2515147 2515147 | 13.09
(specify)
?gﬁ;oml 9263 7701403 | 24300 7725703 | 40.22 7725703 7725703 |40.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 9266 7714803 | 24300 7739103 |40.29 7739103 7739103 |40.29
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tofal { 9276 19183815 | 24300 19208115 | 100 19208115 19208115 | 100
A+B+C2)
)TOTOl (A+B+C 9276 19183815 | 24300 19208115 | 100 19208115 19208115 | 100

50f17 18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa%

Number of

Number of Shares

assuming full | Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise
No. Of conversion (XIr) encumbered (XIIl)
Shares of
No. Of No. of Underlying | convertible Number of
Shares Shares : o .
. . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Underlying | Underlying - ;

Sr. ; =~ | convertible |a Asa held in
Outstanding | Outstanding o -
convertible | Warrants securities percentage % of dematerialized

s (01 | (xi and No. Of | of diluted total As a % of form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants share No. (a) Shares No. (a) |total Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= held held (o)
(VI)+(X) As a (b)
% of
(A+B+C2)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 1000000 1000000 59.49 10292362 |89.74 | 9686862 |84.46 10869012

?:\;)(}T)OM 1000000 1000000  |59.49 10292362 | 89.74 | 9686862 | 84.46 10869012

(2) Foreign

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and 1000000 1000000 | 59.49 10292362 89.74 | 9686862 |84.46 10869012

Promoter

Group

(A)=(A)

(1)+(A)(2)

B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 0 0 0.03 0

(d) 0 0 0.04 7800

Sub-Total

0 0 0.06 7800

(B)(1)

(3) Non-institutions

(afi)) 0 0 14 2256425

(afii) 250000 250000 12.06 2277366

(e) 500000 500000 14.39 2426147

?;ﬁ;)om' 750000 750000 40.44 6959938

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B) 750000 750000 40.51 6967738

(1)+(8)

(2)+(8)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total { 1750000 1750000 | 100 10292362 53.58 17836750

A+B+C2) .

;010' (ArrC 1750000 1750000 | 100 10292362 | 53.58 | 9686862 | 50.43 17836750

. . e . . Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .

Information(1)

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Six Lakh equity shares alloted to Mr. Rajan Handa (Promoter Group) are awaiting listing
approva Ifrom BSE Ltd.

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJESH
CHOPRA
(HUF)

RAJESH
CHOPRA

SANGEETA
CHOPRA

GEETANJALI
CHOPRA

MAMTA
HANDA

GAURAV
CHOPRA

ANANDANA
HANDA

PAN (Il)

AAAHR1928Q

AADPC7946A

ABSPC2193H

AEPPC4794J

ABGPH4843P

AEFPC2751M

AFSPHO365Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIl) = (IV)+(V)+
V1)

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.06

0.39

0.14

5.21

0.29

Number of Voti

ng Rights held i

n each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

500

Class eg:y

Total

7700

12150

74400

26050

1000000

56350

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.04

0.06

0.39

0.14

5.21

0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

200000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

200000

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of

(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.06

0.35

0.12

4.77

0.27

0.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

500

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of
equity shares
held in 7700 12150 74400 26050 1000000 56350 500
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group Group Group Group Group

9 of 17 18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJAN HANDA

RISHAB HANDA

RAGHAV HANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (Il)

ABGPH4844L

AKKPH2624R

AKLPH1048N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

10286862

2500

2500

11469012

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIl) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10286862

2500

2500

11469012

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

53.55

0.01

0.01

59.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10286862

2500

2500

11469012

Class eg:y

Total

10286862

2500

2500

11469012

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

53.55

0.01

0.01

59.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

400000

400000

1000000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

400000

400000

1000000

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.08

1.92

1.92

59.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

10286862

2500

2500

10292362

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

89.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIll)

No. (a)

9686862

0

9686862

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 94.17
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84.46

Number of
equity shares
held in 9686862
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500

2500

10869012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJESH AGGARWAL

SUNIL RAWAL

OTHER SHAREHOLDERS

Click here to go back

PAN (Il)

AAEPA5281D

ACDPR3872J

1777799991

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

247000

348901

1681465

2277366

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIl) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

247000

348901

1681465

2277366

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.29

1.82

8.75

11.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

247000

348901

1681465

2277366

Class eg:y

Total

247000

348901

1681465

2277366

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.29

1.82

8.75

11.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

250000

250000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

250000

250000

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

9.22

12.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

247000

348901

1681465

2277366

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The selected category comprises all other shareholders in this category not any
individual shareholder.

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAVINDER CHAMAN

LAL MEHRA

MITHUN SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
fo go back

PAN (Il)

AJKPM3754E

AAACMSE632M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

121

1

284

1

53

458

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

1104294

397500

239686

226648

547019

1890999

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1104294

397500

239686

226648

547019

1890999

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

575

2.07

1.25

1.18

2.85

9.85

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1104294

397500

239686

226648

547019

1890999

Class egiy

Total

1104294

397500

239686

226648

547019

1890999

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

575

2.07

1.25

1.18

2.85

9.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

527

1.08

2.61

92.02

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1088594

397500

166386

226648

547019

1801999

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

18/0Oct/2018, 3:53 PM
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